
PIN 1 PIN 3

PIN 2

PIN 4

POWER CONNECTOR PIN LAYOUT

PIN NO. DESCRIPTION
1 GND
2 N/C
3 VCC
4 N/C

8X LED STATUS
LIGHTS

2X SFP OPTICAL
INTERFACES

4X BNC FEMALE (75 OHM)
VIDEO CONNECTOR

1X MINI XLR
4 PIN, MALE
(SEE DETAIL A)

NOTES:

ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR (VIDEO):  2X SDI INPUT
  (BNC 75 OHM CONNECTOR)           2X SDI OUTPUT

ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR (POWER):  MINI XLR 4PIN MALE
                                                                DC 12V, 1A (7-16VDC INPUT RANGE)

OPTICAL CONNECTORS:  2X SFP (DUPLEX LC/PC) SINGLE MODE

DETAIL A

SDI STANDRD DATA RATE TYPICAL 
REACH TRANSMITTER

3G-SDI 2.97 Gbps 20km FOCV-3GSDI-STXM

°

MAY OCCUR

FIBER OPTICS

OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:
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THE  INFORMATION  CONTAINED  IN  THIS  DRAWING  IS  THE  SOLE

MAY VARY 

FRACTIONS
± 1/32 UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES

standalone module
3G SDI Converter, transmitter SMF 

06/02/2020

CAGE CODE

43321

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
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THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]
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